## Mirza International Limited

A-7, Mohan Coop. Indl. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044 (India)

Ph. +91 11 4095 9500 / 9501, 2695 9553 Fax. +91 11 2695 0499

CIN: L19129UP1979PLC004821 E-mail: marketing@redtapeindia.com Website: www.redtape.com

## **NEAPS/BSE ONLINE**

20th March, 2021

The Corporate Relationship Dept., BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G-Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the submission of information regarding issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates

This is to inform you that in compliance of the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 below mentioned share certificates have been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates.

S. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Distinctive No.	Certificate No.	No. of shares
1.	Rajesh Sureka	MTL007195	964351-965350	100637	1000

Kindly take note on your record.

For MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(Priyanka Pahuja) Company Secretary

Name:

Priyanka Pahuja

Address:

A-7, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Delhi-110044

Membership No.:

9086







Registered & HO:

14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208 001 (Uttar Pradesh) Ph. +91 512 253 0775 Fax. +91 512 253 0166

Email: mirzaknp@redtapeindia.com

Website: www.mirza.co.in

Shamshoddin Mohammad <shamshoddin.md@kfintech.com> To: Priyanka Pahuja <priyanka.pahuja@redtapeindia.com>

Sat, Mar 20, 2021 at 12:26 PM

Cc: "isha.arora@redtapeindia.com" <isha.arora@redtapeindia.com>

Dear Mam,

We have issue the duplicate share certificate. Below the mentioned folio details:

FOLIO: MTL007195 NAME: RAJESH SUREKA CERT.NO: 100637

Dist.No: 964351 -965350

No. Shares: 1000.

This is for your information.

## Thanking you.

This message and its attachments (if any) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information or data that is confidential, privileged, non-public and proprietary in nature which is duly protected under law. Any unauthorised use and/or dissemination of the information or data shall entitle us to take necessary legal action. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are requested to, (a) immediately delete it and confirm back to us, and (b) abstain from using and/or disseminating the information or data any further.

New doc 20 Mar 2021 11.39 am.pdf 763K